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No. 

15 
177 
446 
38 

128 
343 
681 
18 
66 

221 
315 
82 
99 

444 
146 
789 
25 
17 
94 
65 
96 

118 

Name 

Paul Nuoffer 
Tristan Lohmann 
Tim Scharf 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Franz Lauchstädt 
Jonathan Weiß 
Jan Schölzl 
Siljan Tim Grohmann 
Jonas Dünninger 
Steven Gudat 
Lukas Brübach 
Hannes Bormann 
Adrian Strohbach 
Moritz Pretz 
Leonard Frenker 
Lukas Eich 
Marvin Hoppe 
Sandro Ofiera 
Loris Colkos 
Lukas Schmidt 
Tizian Strohbach 
Luca Epping 

Club/Wohnort 

KFV Kalteneck 
Wermelskirchen 
1. AMC Zirndorf 
MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 
Merseburg 
MSC Schwabhausen/ADAC 
MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 
AMC Langgöns/ADAC 
Üchtelhausen 
MSC Kefenrod 
EC Hofgeismar 
 GSC Salzgitter 
MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 
Obersinn 
MSC Schwabhausen/ADAC 
MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 
RMSV Biebesheim 
AMC Langgöns 
GSC Salzgitter 
MSC Aufenau/DMV 
MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 
MSC Bauschheim 

Team 

Kosak Racing 
ADAC NRW 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen 
ADAC Team Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
ADAC Hessen/Thüringen 
PassionMX 
Schleenbecker-Moto.de 

Passion MX 
Vodafone 

ADAC Hessen/Thüringen 
ADAC Westfalen MX Juniorteam 

Best Tm 

2:23.168 
2:25.183 
2:27.277 
2:29.484 
2:33.678 
2:34.515 
2:34.540 
2:34.624 
2:35.075 
2:35.648 
2:38.393 
2:42.437 
2:44.649 
2:45.703 
2:46.862 
2:51.572 
2:51.889 
2:54.039 
2:55.479 
2:58.622 
3:02.030 
3:34.466 

Diff 

2.015 
4.109 
6.316 

10.510 
11.347 
11.372 
11.456 
11.907 
12.480 
15.225 
19.269 
21.481 
22.535 
23.694 
28.404 
28.721 
30.871 
32.311 
35.454 
38.862 

1:11.298 

I Rd. 

3 
4 
2 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
3 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 
4 
1 
2 
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www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Aufenau 

03 85ccm 

2. Training 

Qualifikation (17:00 Zeit) started at 11:24:57 

Aufenau 1,735 Km 

12.07.2015 11:12 


